

National Power Prepares to Support Mission-Critical Operations Ahead of Hurricane Milton

RALEIGH, N.C., Oct. 9, 2024 – As Hurricane Milton approaches Florida's Gulf Coast, National Power has mobilized its mission-critical storm teams to provide essential power and infrastructure services across the region. With advanced storm preparation strategies in place, the company is ready to support vital services such as broadband, telecommunications and emergency facilities during and after the storm.

"When facing a storm like Hurricane Milton, maintaining essential power systems is critical for public safety and community stability," said Chris Hutter, CEO of National Power. "Our storm teams are fully prepared to minimize disruptions and ensure the resilience of critical infrastructure before, during and after the storm."

Supporting Critical Infrastructure and Essential Services Across Florida's Impacted Regions

National Power's mission-critical storm teams are positioned to deploy across Florida, where they will deliver comprehensive power solutions. Their efforts will focus on generator maintenance, refueling operations and ensuring swift response to potential outages.

Looking Ahead

National Power is committed to standing by the impacted regions with its full range of critical operations solutions. The company's extensive experience in storm response and infrastructure resilience makes it a trusted partner in safeguarding businesses and communities before, during, and after the storm.

About National Power

National Power is a leader in delivering innovative, reliable power solutions for mission-critical operations, including broadband, telecommunications, service and industrial sectors. With deep expertise in emergency response and a commitment to maximizing uptime, National Power provides comprehensive support that ensures critical infrastructure – whether for modern communications networks or essential industrial operations – remains resilient and fully operational, even during extreme weather events. From facility upgrades and backup power to rapid deployment during emergencies, National Power sets the standard for service and reliability when it matters most.



We serve customers coast-to-coast, with teams built locally. We can be found online at www.natpow.com.

Media Contact:

Chris Hutter 919-608-5522 chris.hutter@natpow.com